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Kveld nr

Namn

Svein Thorstensen
Trygve Rgneid
Arve B Raneid
Trygve Molland
Stig Rune Kjos
Thomas Skjerven
Arne Hauge
Jonny Gjerde
Rune Veum

Jon Galde

Lars Elvekrok
Magnus Kleiven
Geir Hauge

Olav N Beheim
Lindar Langebekk
Arve H Rgneid
Jon Kjglstad

John Inge Fredheim
Frode Njgs

Ernst Veum

Jan Sponas
Hans Herman Kalhagen
Jan Molland

Jan Frode Bolstad
Lena Stai Bolstad
Nils Friis Fardal
Jan Aksnes

Arne Thorstensen
Jo Ketil Hamrum

RN
N
w
IS
()]
(o))
~
o]
©

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1
1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1
1 1 1

16 14 12 12 12 12 12 14 14

10 11
1 1
1 1
1

1
1 1
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
1
1 1
1
1
1
12 12



18

17

16

15

14

13

12

~— - - - -

~— — - - ~ ~

12



_\l

LITETTTT LT [8sISIsRRsINRsislzlslslalzlaBlzlslols sololslwll
[(e] ee] ] Ko2] ET E KM 1iS) 0 (=) (<o) [e°] ] Ko2] K411 0 Ker] 1\S) B K=] [{e] [eoo) Il Ko2] K41 IE 1 K981 1S T

Arve B Raneid
Stig Rune Kjos
Jon Galde

Ernst Veum

Rune Veum
Trygve Molland
John Inge Fredheim
Trygve Reneid
Svein Thorstensen
Jan Sponas
Thomas Skjerven
Olav N Beheim
Geir Hauge

Jan Molland

Lars Elvekrok
Arve H Ragneid
Hans Herman Kalhagen
Jon Kjglstad
Magnus Kleiven
Jonny Gjerde
Arne Thorstensen
Nils Friis Fardal

Jo Ketil Hamrum
Jan Frode Bolstad
Lena Stai Bolstad
Jan Aksnes

Arne Hauge

Frode Njgs

Lindar Langebekk
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60,4 3235

66 59 66 64,6 3139
66 54 678 3056
oS8 54 604 3054
51 64 53,6 71,4 2894
56 60 59 57,1 286,3
58 54 64 54,8 2829
a8 60 552 2775
52,1 56 55208 275
soffEE 54 50 262
49 s 531 2567
49 54 47,9 52 250,5
54,2 51 47 50 248,6
46 46,9 51 50 234,9
56,3 54 47,6 204,3
49 67 46,9 202,8
58 51 45 193
36 50 142,3
49 38,1 133,5
44 93,4
51 79,6
66

58
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61,08
57,88
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56,58
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49,72
46,98
40,86
40,56

38,6
28,46

26,7
18,68
15,92

13,2
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7,98
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